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

409-732-3302 
•5.2 Acres with home; 2BR, 2BA, den w/fireplace and porches. 

•552 ACRES productive rice land; FM 949/FM 102 frontage. 

•SANDY CREEK Subdivision: 3BR, 2BA, den w/fireplace, dining 
room, kitchen, utility, rocking chair front porch; on 16 wooded acres. 

•AH! WILDERNESS! Tracts from 5-22 Acres in secluded area. Home to 
deer, raccoons and squirrels. Grab your compass and see how 
much isolation you can buy! $1,250 -1,500 per acre. 

We have others... call for land listings and home-brochures! 

DOROTHY & CROCKETT LEYENDECKER • BROKER-OWNERS 

100 W. Center: Friday and Saturday, 8 to ? A little bit of 
everything. Cancel if rain. 

103 W. Waverly: multi-family garage sale Saturday, June 
5; 8 a.m. until ? Television, desk, fishing stuff, miscellane- 
ous. 

505 Strickland: 4-family garage sale Saturday, 8 a.m. to 
? Crafts, toys, clothes, furniture, misc. 

712 N. McCarty: yard sale Saturday, June 5; 9-5; if wea- 
ther permits. 

808 East D Street: Saturday, June 5; 7:30 a.m. until. 
Women's, juniors and children's clothes; women shoes; 
stereo, TY Beanie Babies and many other items. Priced to 
sel. Cancel if rain! 

FLEETWOOD 
RELIABLE HOMES • SEALY 

New 1999, 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath 
Loaded with the following extras: 

•Maytag Frost Free Refrigerator 
•30" Maytag Oven 
•64" Shower & Tub 
•Flit V.'aB Buffet 
•Vaulted Ceilings 
•Cut Off Valves Throughout 
•All Electric 
•Brass Ceiling Fan with Decorative Lights 
■Upgrade Glass Light Fixtures 
■No Wax Vinyl Floors 
■Scotchguard Carriage Carpets 
■Designer Drapes 
•Mirror Feature Walls 
■Storm Windows 

Wind Zone I Construction 
4" Exterior Walls 16" On Center 
2x6 Floor Joist !6" On Center 
3 Ton High Efficiency AC Unit 
Setup & Delivery 
Mini Blinds Throughout 
Stainless Steel Sink 
Fleetwood's 1 yrj5 yr. Warranty 
CPVC Plumbing 
Plywood ROOTS 

TiteEnty 
Energy Saver Insulation 
Removable Hitch 
Designer Wall Panels 

Suggested Retail $28,946 • Our Price $23,845 • $199.99 Monthly 

Available Only at Reliable Homes 
SEALY • 888-284-6868 

     5% DP Terms 360 9.25% APJ 

Mobile Home 
Lots/Spaces 

Mobile Home 
Lots/Spaces 

Trailer lots for rent in Eagle Lake. Call 713-290-1842. 

Call 234-5521 for Our 
Special Rates on Classified Contract 

Advertising! 

Wi Real Estate 
1.45 Acres for sale: S. Austin Road next to B&B Foods. 
Owner financing. 361-547-2897 after 5 p.m. or leave 
message. 

TRULY PROPERTIES 
■ I m D&S Bendy Corporation, Broker 

|^      Sandy Bendy, Sales Agent 
fEA!ToR« 129 N. McCarty, Eagle Lake, Texas 77434 

409-234-3776 Fax: 409-234-2526 
Website: www.eaglelaketxproperties.com 

Email: dbendy@elc.net 

Visit Our New Website for a Look at Our Properties 

HOUSES... 
E. PRAIRIE: 2BR, 2BA, formal living room w/fireplace, formal dining 

room, sunroom w/bar & barbecue pit, office; brick; on large corner 
tot w/sprinkler system. 

WAVERLY: 3BR, 2BA, formal dining room, frame w/siding, deck. 
W. PRAIRIE: 3BA, 1BA living/dining combo, frame w/siding, deck. 
MELODY LANE: 4BR, 3BA, formal living/dining room combo with 

fireplace, den, spa room, enclosed patio; brick. 
W. PRAIRIE: 2BR, 2BA, formal dining room, den or office, frame w/ 

siding. 
WALNUT: 2BR, 2BA, living/dining combo w/fireplace, sunroom or 

den; frame w/siding. 
MILLS ST.: TW0-2BR, 1BA, formal dining room, frame; recently 

renovated; excellent rent property. 
E. DAVITT: 2BR, 1BA, forTsoLD bom, frame. 
S. McCARTY; 3BR, 2-1/2BA, formal dining room, office, brick on 

0.635 acre. 
S. McCARTY: 2BR, 2BA, formal living room & dining room, den, 

shop area, frame w/siding & brick veneer on large lot; home 
warranty. 

OAK STREET: 3BR, 1BA, living/dining room combo, den, frame w/ 
siding, 15x32 metallic bldg. w/shop & two-car carport Price 
Reduced! Owner Finance. 

PARTRIDGE LANE: 3BR, 2BA, formal living/dining room combo, 
den w/fireplace, brick. 

PECAN VALLEY: 2BR, 1BA, frame; with 10 acres. Price lowered! 
LAUGHLIN ROAD: 3BR, 3BA, formal living room & dining room, 

den, office, brick; recently remodeled; with 2.5 acres. 
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